
G OVERI\IMENT OFWE STBENGAL

OX'TICXi OF THE DEPUTY COMMISSIOITER OF POLICE

s OUTHWEST DTVISTON (BEHALA)
255/.57.n.P.S.RO An.r(ol,KAT A-33.

NOTICE INVITING OUOTATION
Dated- OS" 6 ,/ALS

Selected quotation in printed forms are invited for the following works from eligible firms as per particulars

given below:
1.

2.

J.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

MemoNo. SWDI- 1L8O

of Articles
ameras for superior Officer and Police Station of South

WiJt Oivision(Behala), during performing different Law and order duty.

Eligibility of Conhactor : All bonafide firms having experience in similar work.

Willing firms have to deposit valid Trade license, P.Tax, PAN, GST Certificate & ITR.

Last date of submission of the quotation: At 15.00 hrs. on 12062025.

euotation duly sealed should be deposited at the drop box physically which is kept in front of DRO, SWD

(Behala) on or before 12.06.2025 by 15.00 hrs. and the same to be opened in presence of the Tender committee

& willing quotationer.

The quotation will be opened on 13.06.2025 at12.00 hrs. at DC,SWD Offtce, 255/257, D.P.S' Road, Kolkata-33.

Time allowed for Supply : 04 (four) days after the issuance of work order.

Sealed quotation addressed to Deputy Commissioner of Police, South West Division (Behala), Kolkata, 255/257 
'

D.P.S. Road, Kolkata-700033 and should be dropped in the box kept in front of DC, SWD Office or sealed

quotation may be sent by Registered PosUSpeed Post super scribing the envelope as "Quotation in response to

Memo No. SWDI- l.?*?3. pt- Pil:.9.f:.:?L so as to reach on or before the last date mentioned above.

The Authority reserves the right to reject any Quotation without assigriing any reason in this regard.

For any other information contact with Sgt, Mrinal Kanti Das (Mobile No. 9874197766) of SWD'

fl

Deputy commissi}d of P%fi ;.6' 
25

South West Division (Behelq)
OePfi Cornnrirrionor ot Folrce

Sorrlh tcrt Diuision (Behrla|' l(ofkata


